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Day Date Tim Subject GCE ASIA2 Board No. Subject GCSE Board No, Internal Exams 

Monday 17th April am 
pit 

Art Exam 11A OcR 

Tuesday 18th April am Photo Exam 11B 

pm Art Exam 11D 
Wednesday 19th April am 

pm 
|Art Exam 11A OCR 

Thursday 20th April am | |Photo Exam 11B 

pm ‘Art Exam 11D 

Friday 21st April am 

(pm 
|MFL Speaking 
Art Exam 11A 

Monday 24th April am Photo Exam 11B AQA | 

| | | |MFL Speaking | 

pm Art Exam 11D AQA 

Tuesday 25th April am MFL Speaking AQA 

pm |MFL Speaking AQA 
MFL Speaking 

| Art Exam 11A Y¥10 PPE 

Wednesday |26th April AM |Photo Exam 11B |AQA 

| MFL Speaking v90 Pre 

PM Art Exam 11D |AQA 
Thursday 27th April AM MFL Speaking AQA Y10 PPE 

PM |MFL Speaking AQA |¥10 PPE 

Friday 28th April AM MFL Speaking AQA Y10 PPE 

PM School Deadline Coursework Marks | ¥10 PPE 

Monday _|istMay [AM Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 2nd May AM ¥10 PPE 

PM |¥10 PPE 
Wednesday 13rd May AM ¥10 PPE 

| ‘PM [¥10 PPE 
Thursday 4thMay AM Art A2 OCR |¥10 PPE 

PM ¥10 PPE 
Friday (5th May AM | Art ‘A2 OCR {Dance Submission BTEC ¥10 PPE 

| PM Yi0 PPE 

Monday 8thMay AM| Bank Holiday 
Engineering Unit 3 P1 BTEC EDEXCEL 

Tuesday 9th May AM Art A2 OCR Y9 English 

PM Y9 Maths 

Engineering Unit 3 P1 BTEC EDEXCEL 

Wednesday 10th May AM Art A2 OCR Y9 Science 

PM Y9 Geography 

Engineering Unit 3 P1 BTEC EDEXCEL 
Thursday 11thMay AM Art A2 OCR Y9 History 

| PM | | | Y9 French 

Friday 12th May AM Engineering Unit 3 P1 BTEC EDEXCEL Y8 English 
PM |Y8 Maths 

IT Unit 1 

Monday 15th May AM Biology AS P1 CAMTECH |OCR RE Paper 1 AQA 

| Medical Science Unit3 BTEC EDEXCEL | | | 
PM F Maths AS P1 |AS |AQA |Drama Paper 1 AQA 

Business Unit 1 CAMTECH OCR Biology Paper 1 

Tuesday 16th May AM Chemistry AS P1 AS AQA T Science Biology P1 — |AQA 

PM |Health Unit 2 CAMTECH |OCR Music BTEC BTEC Y8 Science 

| ‘Geography Paper 1 | 
L3 Maths P1 A2 

Wednesday 17th May AM Physics AS P41 |AS |AQA English Literature P1 |AQA | 

| {PM |History Paper 1 AS AQA |PE Paper 1 EDUQAS | Y7 English 

Thursday 18thMay AM | History Paper 1 EDEXCEL 

| | |Health Unit 3 CAMTECH OCR 
PM \Maths AS P1 AS AQA Y7 Maths 

Psychology P1 A2 AQA 

Friday 19th May AM Maths GCSE P1 GCSE EDEXCEL |Maths Non Calc P1 EDEXCEL 

IT Unit 2 CAMTECH OCR Computing Paper 1 

| (PM |F Maths AS P2 AS AQA [Psychology Paper 1 OCR 

| Chemistry Paper 1 

Monday 22nd May AM Sociology Paper 1 A2 AQA T Science Chemistry P1 AQA 

PM Geography Paper 1 EDEXCEL 
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Day Date Tim: Subject GCE ASIA2 ‘Board No. Subject GCSE Board No. Internal Exams 
App Science Chem BTEC EDEXCEL |French Reading 

Tuesday _23rdMay =AM Chemistry AS P2 AS AQA French Listening AQA 
History Paper 2 

Business Unit 2 AS AQA 

Health Unit 4 CAMTECH |OCR RE Paper 2 AQA 

PM |App. Science Biology BTEC EDEXCEL IT Unit 3 BTEC 

Wednesday 24th May AM History Paper 1 A2 AQA English Literature P2 AQA 

English Literature P1 

|L3 Maths P2 
‘App Science Physics 

Physics AS P2 

PE P1 A2 AQA 

PM Physics A2 P1 AS WJEC Y7 Science 

Engineering Unit 1 BTEC | EDEXCEL Physics Paper 1 
Thursday 25thMay AM Biology AS P2 AS AQA |T Science Physics P1 AQA | 

Psychology P2 A2 EDEXCE | | 
| PM Maths AS P2 AS L | |Computing Paper 2 OCR 

Friday 26th May AM_ BTEC |EDEXCEL |Business R064 |CAMNAT | 

PM BTEC EDEXCEL Psychology Paper 2 OCR 

Monday 29th May HALF TERM, NO EXAMS 

Monday 5th June AM English Language P1 |GCSE AQA English Language P1 laca 

French Writing AQA 

PM Psychology P3 |A2 AQA PE L1/2 Unit 2 EDUQAS |¥12 PPE session 1 

Spanish Reading 

Tuesday 6th June AM Geography Paper 2 A2 AQA Spanish Listening |AQA |¥12 PPE session 2 

| _PM_ Maths P41 A2 AQA |¥12 PPE session 3 

Wednesday 7th June |AM Maths GCSE P2 |GCSE |EDEXCEL Maths Calculator P2 |EDEXCEL | 

Biology Paper 1 A2 EDEXCE History Paper 2 EDEXCEL 

PM Computing Unit 1 AS L Construction Unit 1 EDUQAS 

English Literature P2 AQA 

Thursday (8th June AM PE P2 A2 WJEC [Y12 PPE session 4 

PM 
Physics Paper 2 

Friday (9th June AM Sociology P2 A2 AQA |Geography Paper 2 EDEXCEL 

Biology Paper 2 

PM History Paper 2 A2 AQA T Science Biology P2 AQA 

Chemistry Paper 1 A2 AQA 

RE P14 EDEXCE | 
Monday 42th June AM English Language P2 GCSE OL English Language P2 AQA | 

_PM Y12 PPE session 5 

Chemistry Paper 2 

Tuesday 13th June AM T Science Chemistry P2 AQA 

PM Maths P2 A2 AQA |Spanish Writing AQA 
Computing Unit 2 BTEC 

Wednesday 14th June AM Maths GCSE P3 GCSE EDEXCEL Maths Calculator P3 |EDEXCEL 

| PM Sociology P3 a AQA Music AQA 

Thursday 15th June AM Physics Paper 2 AQA |History Paper 3 EDEXCEL 

Pm Be” argc soins 2028 
Physics Paper 2 

Friday (16th June AM Biology Paper 2 ‘A2 AQA |T Science Physics P2 AQA 

| PM |Geography Paper 3 EDEXCEL | 

Monday 19th June AM Product Design AQA 
| Chemistry Paper 2 AQA } 

| PM [RE P2 A2 EDEXCEL 

Tuesday 20th June AM _ |Food & Nutrition EDUQAS AP3 Deadline 

PM Maths Paper 3 A2 AQA Construction Unit 3 |EDUQAS 

Wednesday 21st June AM Biology Paper 3 A2 AQA 

Thursday 22nd June AM 
| PM | | 

Friday 23rd June AM Chemistry Paper 3 A AQA 

PM 
Monday 26th June AM 

PM RE Paper 3 A2 EDEXCEL | 

Tuesday 27th June AM | | 

|PM | 
Wednesday 2 28th June   'AM 

END OF GCE/GCSE EXAM PERIOD SUMMER 2023    


